
Licensing sub-committee dates 2024-25 

 

Date of meeting Time 

Monday 17 June 2024 14:00 (Pre-meeting) 

Monday 1 July 2024 14:00 (Pre-meeting) 

Monday 15 July 2024 14:00 (Pre-meeting) 

Monday 29 July 2024 14:00 (Pre-meeting) 

Monday 19 August 2024 14:00 (Pre-meeting) 

Monday 2 September 2024 14:00 (Pre-meeting) 

Monday 16 September 2024 14:00 (Pre-meeting) 

Monday 30 September 2024 14:00 (Pre-meeting) 

Monday 21 October 2024 14:00 (Pre-meeting) 

Monday 4 November 2024 14:00 (Pre-meeting) 

Monday 18 November 2024 14:00 (Pre-meeting) 

Monday 2 December 2024 14:00 (Pre-meeting) 

Monday 16 December 2024 14:00 (Pre-meeting) 

Monday 20 January 2025 14:00 (Pre-meeting) 

Monday 3 February 2025 14:00 (Pre-meeting) 

Monday 17 February 2025 14:00 (Pre-meeting) 

Monday 3 March 2025 14:00 (Pre-meeting) 

Monday 17 March 2025 14:00 (Pre-meeting) 

Monday 31 March 2025 14:00 (Pre-meeting) 

Monday 14 April 2025 14:00 (Pre-meeting) 

Monday 28 April 2025 14:00 (Pre-meeting) 

 
 


